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This is for the information of all concemed that the Board of Directors of BSRM Steels Limited in its262"d Meeting held on l2th December 2022
at 3:00 P.M. by using digital platform, has approved the first quarter unaudited Financial Statements of the company for the period ended on
30th September 2022 an,.d disclose the following information & decisions:
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01-.luly'-21)22 to
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Revenue

Net Profit after Tax

Eamings Per Share (EPS)

Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share

Net Asset Value (NAV)

Net Asset Value (NAV) Per Share

16,823,274,270

(348,042,962)

(0.e3)

(2.e3)

25,448,005,441

67.69

13,183,394,923

1,085,598,270

2.89

4.29

25,935,183,375

68.99

The Details of the published lirst quarter financial statements are available in the website of the company.
The website address is www.bsrm.com
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